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Pay Status |Last Name |First Name |Email Address
PAID Kay Bruce bkay@ninyoandmoore.com _
PENDING Hansen Larry lahansen278@gmail.com
PENDING Hartig Mark mark.hartig@woodplc.com
PAID Brown Bob bbrown@azrm.net ,
PENDING  [Hull Thomas thomas.hull@wsp.com « et ¥
PAID Rodgers Jeff jeffrey.rodgers@srpnet.com )
PAID Creaser Gregg gcreaser@speedie.nat o
PENDING Van Paassen |Leon leon.vanpaassen@asu.adu -
PENDING Cummings Robert rcummings@saguarogeo.com
PAID Hamdan Masser michelle.r.walker@asu.edu
PAID Porter Kevin kevin.porter@wsp.com
PAID Parr Peter pparr@dgeslope.com o
PAID Rasmussen {Tiana tiana.rasmussen@woodplc.com
PAID Deatherage |J David david@copperstate-eng.com L
PAID Kavazanjian |Ed edkavy@asu.edu -~ s
PAID Krishnan Vinay viakshm8@asu.edu =
41j +PENDING ™ |De La Rocha [Armando armando.dir@wt-us.com s
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